2017 CELEBRATE MUNFORD VENDOR

MUNFORD AVENUE - SOUTH SIDE
CENTER STAGE

FD Trucking, Music Sponsor

BMH-T, 5K Run Sponsor

Jean's Handcrafted Purses, Jean Twisdale

3 Gals, Trisha Dooley

Gilt Edge Church of Christ, Rick Huffman

Back Roads Barn Boutique, Dana Kenyon/Mitzi Reape
SeneGence "Lip Divas", Dana Kenyon/Jessica Carnett
Britt Knits, Britt Chase

Happi Crabs, Cheryl Crawford

It Works!, Rachel Bowie

Blooming Lily Boutique, Brisa Smith

10 Odds and Trends, Oreyanna Jones

11  Scentsy - Mary Margaret Friskillo

12  Tipton County Republican Women, Donna Rhodes
13  Munford Cleaning Company, Paige Koneski

14  Nany Federal Credit Union, Sabina Landacre

15  Anna Johnston Crafts

16 Nuclear Needle Arts, Kelly Pederson

17  Nuclear Needle Arts

18 Tupperware, Heather Grant

19 Neolife Whole Food Supplements, Don Holsinger
20  IPL Industrial Services, Kids' Place Sponsor

21 Roni's Rings 'n Things, Veronica Augustine

22 Roni's Rings 'n Things

23 Southern Dental of Munford

24  Cornerstone Community Church, Jody Duncan
25 Helen Henderson

26 Scentsy by Angel, Angel McCann

ReBath MidSouth, Rick Eavenson

ReBath MidSouth

ReBath MidSouth

ReBath MidSouth

CEERIGEELEEEES

FINEE
9D
2829

MUNFORD AVENUE - SOUTH SIDE CENTER
27 Betty's Crochet, Betty Dodson
28 Betty's Crochet
29  Faith Baptist Church, Karen Cole
30 LulaRoe, Jenelle Mobley
31 JJ's Magnetic Jewelry/Paparazzi Jewelry, Janie Moody
32 JJ's Magnetic Jewelry/Paparazzi Jewelry, Anne Gregory
33 Tia's Handbags, Tia Lloyd
34 Tia's Handbags
WALK-THRU
35  Splash of Southern Charm, Lisa Jones
36 Splash of Southern Charm
37 Joyce Hardee Crafts
38 Munford DECA Helmet Safety, Heidi Miller
39 Crimson Woves & Obsidian Scales Artisans, F Collier
40  GracePoint Church, Jennifer Greuling
41  Bombsdotcom/Kicking Your Glass, Cheryl/Hope
42 Bella Stone Boutique, Jasmine Hicks
43 VFW Post 4840, John Moeller
44 ChestonChic, Elizabeth Cheston
WALK-THRU
45  Red Fern Boutique, Tammy Smith
46 DAV/DAV Auxiliary, Robinson
47  Rick & Terri's Acrylic Painting, Terri Beck
48  Nan's Creations, Brenda Slack
49  Tina's Touch, Tina Fowler
50 The Cash Connection, Kasey Vargason
51 DoTerra/Learning Health & Wellness, Terry Mecklin
52  Fancy Faces by Diane, Diane Thomas
53  Fancy Faces by Diane

MUNFORD AVENUE - NORTH SIDE CENTER
54  On the Rag Designs, Wanda Brewer
55  On the Rag Designs
56 MHS Cheerleaders, Heather Graves
57 True Gifts, Mike Tillman
58 ) & W Soaps, Jeanie & William McMahon
59 Sanders Crafts, Norma Sanders
60 Sanders Crafts
61 Glitz & Glamour by Gramy, Judy Baskin
62 L.D.and Company, Lillian Dooley
WALK-THRU
63 T-Bird Leather, Mike Simpson
64  T-Bird Leather
65 Green Meadows, Talent Stage Sponsor
66 Green Meadows, Talent Stage Sponsor
67 All Good Things Cannery, Patsy Delk
68 MHS Cougar Corner, Heidi Millier
69 MHS DECA CPC Community Service Campaign, Heidi Miller
70 Creative Glass, Charles Marshall
71 Central Services, Richard McDougal
72 Central Services
WALK-THRU
73 T's Beads, Teresa Perkins
74  Elite Beach, Sara McCann
75  Elite Beach
76  Bartlett Pediatric Dentistry, Angie Franceschini
77 Mamaw's Memory Gift Shop & Florist, Annette Wiggins
78  Cash Expres, Tori Jones
79  Younique by Brandi, Brandi Middleton
80 Kathy Dodson

ENTRANCE - PREMIERE SPONSOR BOOTHS

MUNFORD AVENUE - NORTH SIDE
80a MHS Baseball Boosters, Gina McKell
81 Gideons International, Chris Stewart
82  Aire Serv, Lee Downing
83  Aire Serv

SHADY TREE FARM RIDES, GAMES, PETTING ZOO

84  Ritter Communications, Gospel Music Sponsor
85 CASA of TC, Karen Phillips

86 Buena's Crafts, Buena Mincey

87 Buena's Crafts

88 Premiere Jewlery, Diana Timbs

89  Cypress Magazine, Art Show Sponsor

90 Entrance to Art Exhibit

91 Entrance to Art Exhibit

92  Military Order of the Purple Heart, Bruce Lemont

93  Marine Corps League, Tipton County Det 1492, Paul Mason

94 South Tipton County Chamber, Rosemary Bridges
ALLEY

B1 Coldwell Banker Collins-Maury, Jessica Collier
B2 Tipton County Democratic Party/Julie Byrd
B3 Syndicated Ink, Lindsey & Brian Lombardo

B4 Syndicated Ink

B5  Divine Touch Salon & Spa, Masheeka Curry
B6 Rodan & Fields Skin Care, Whitney Millican
B7 Starks Vape Supplies

B8 Lizzylee, Pam Allen

B9 Lizzylee

B10 Lipsense with Sharon, Sharon Stuttz

B11 Nerium International, Stephanie Weakley
B12 Signprints, Bill Dockery

B13 Regina Lucas

B14 Pure Romance by Jannifer, Jannifer Tindall
B15 Brink & White Pediatric Dental Associates, Lauren Monday
B16 Brink & White Pediatric Dental Associates
B17 The Leader, Media Sponsor

NORTH TIPTON ROAD - CENTER
T1 Tipton County Tea Party, Vince DiCello
T2 Shrine Temple, WL Sanders
T3 Millington Family Dentistry, William Ludden
T4  Transformations Autism Treatment Center
TS Hollywood Feed, Ginger Byrd
T6  T-County Claybusters, Floyd Harris
T7  T-County Claybusters
T8  St.Jude, Sammy Rowland
T9  BHS Cheer, Bailey Rick
T10 InFerno Fire Protection, Ronnie Harris

98
99
100
100a
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110.5

111
112
113
114

115a
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M10

M12
M13
M14
M15

R1
R2
R3
R4
RS
R6
R7
R8
R9
R10
R11

R12
R13
R14
R15

R16
R17
R18
R19

R31
R32
R33
R34
R35
R36
R37
R38
R39

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

NORTH TIPTON STREET FOOD BOOTHS - WEST
Uncle Joe's Fried Pork Skin, Paula & Joe Wagner
Uncle Joe's Fried Pork Skin

DJ Concessions, Daisy Jackson

DJ Concessions

Smooth Taste Italian Ice, Burnell Jones

the Nutty Bavarian, Ken Marshall

Capt. Wayne's Concessions, Michael Wallace
Bethel Church, Cheryl Perryman

Bethel Church

Bethel Church

McClain Concessions, Elijah McClain

the Soul Pig, Anthony Garrett

the Soul Pig

Paulette's, Leon Jones

Paulette's

MUNFORD AVENUE FOOD BOOTHS - WEST END
Paul's Cariflavor, Keith Paul

Nacho Business Tacos & Burgers, LaRasha Mathews

TCB Concessions, Heidi Barton

TCB Concessions

Perkins Concession, Carla & Jeff Perkins
Perkins Concessions

Tropical Kisina, Darren Casby

3 B's Shaved Ice, Jimmy Byrum

SOUTH TIPTON STREET FOOD BOOTHS - WEST
Paradise Grill, Gina Godwin

Paradise Grill

Hot Dog Express, Emma Barton

Hot Dog Express

Tipton Lodge, Charlie Wooddy

Tipton Lodge

Collins Concessions, Collin Stewart

Collins Concessions

Nana's Café/Wilcox Concessions, Chris Wilcox
Nana's Café/Wilcox Concessions

Nana's Café/Wilcox Concessions

METHODIST AREA

PaPa Jimmy's Kettle Korn, Ann Hale

Trends Again, Jakki Long

Woodmen Life, Neil Bringle

Munford Parks & Recreation, Dorothy Isbell
Ko's Martial Arts, Choung Soo Ko

Ko's Martial Arts

Munford High School Choir, Doug Young
Magnolia Jane's Boutique, Shea Richardson
Magnolia Jane's Boutique

GRS Home Décor

Legends 08 Softball, Joe Henderson
Ramblin Rose, Debora Pruitt

Munford Funeral Home, Marilyn Loeffel
Bikers Against Child Abuse, Sara Giffin
Bikers Against Child Abuse

REGIONS BANK

SisterCraft, Diane Strain

Just Splurge Bath & Body, Renea McBride
Blings & Things, James Matthews

LARM Communications, Marlene Liverett
LARM Communications

LARM Communications

Glenda Newcomb

Glenda Newcomb

Champion Windows, Bryan Butler

Creek Life Products, Kendra Neal

Like Mother Like Daughter, Kay Vassar

Toni Petttit

Millington Family YMCA, Colby Dorris
JA of Tipton County, Melanie Nicholas
It's Personal by Stacey, Stacey Davis
ATM

Bath Fitter, Dorie Long

the Bow Lady, Javoris Richardson
Cannon Chiropractic, Mike Murphy
Designs by Carolyn, Carolyn Hill

Leaf Filter, Laura Clark

Agnes & Dora by Rachel Ross

S & G Metal Arts and Crafts, Kevin & Gina
S & G Metal Arts and Crafts, Kevin & Gina
Tipton County Paws & Claws, Louise Vanderven
Lighthouse Christian Academy

Blue Butterfly, Michele Lewis

Magical Momemts Vacation, Jerra Dodson
April Corder

MidSouth Medicare Advisors, Tim Swindell
Geek & Wonder, Jessica Delashmit

Bag Lady Productions, Lou Wright

Habitat for Humanity of Tipton County
LuLaRoe with Christina Hernandez

Blanket & Bows, Becky Turri

Pat Felkins

Aroma Healthy Solutions, Rachel Payne
VFW Auxiliary, Grace Martin

Col. Ambush Handmade Jewelry, Rick Justice
Tricia's Creative Art, Patricia Engelman

SOUTH TIPTON STREET FOOD BOOTHS - EAST
FOP/911

Lil Brooklyn's Italian Ice, Dustin Smith

Marilyn Reyes

Southern Sweets, Margareatte Stanley

Southern Sweets

Freestyle Concessions, Marilyn & Robert Harrison
Freestyle Concessions

Parkers Water Ice, Damon Davis

Munford Band Concessions, David Duncan
Munford Band Concessions

Munford Band Concessions

Blues City Concessions, David McGee

Blues City Concessions

4 C's Catering, Barbara Borum

us

P1
P2

il
c2
a

ca
&
c6
c7
c8
€©
c10
C11
C12
(Cil=)

C14
C15
Ci6
Cc17
C18
C19
c20
c21
Cc22
(25}
C24
C25
C26
c27
c28
Cc29
C30

€32
33
C34
C35
C36
37
38
39
C40

ca2
ca3
ca4

COLLEGE STREET
US 51 Country 93.5, Remote Sponsor

PARKER LOT
Walk on Water - Zorb, John Wade
Histriker Ring the Bell, Mary Yaney

Celebrate Munford
Yesha Ministries, Wayne Dalrymple

MHS FCCLA/Key Club, Debbie Goulder & Jennifer Tyler

Domino's, Volunteer Sponsor

Earthcrafts, Park Noyes

Tipton Rosemark Academy, Suzanne Davidson
Tipton Rosemark Academy

Marlena Hunter

The Rose Bead, Brandi Combs

Munford Police Department, Officer Daly
Munford Police Department

Munford Police Department

Munford Police Department

COLLEGE STREET - CAR SHOW
Munford Tire & Brake, Car Show Sponsor
Fortenberry & Co.

Howard's Tinting

Quality Tire Services

Sparky's Spirits of Atoka

Brian Calles Foundation, Cheryl Bone
Brian Calles Foundation

Brian Calles Foundation

Cinder-Ella's & Fellas, Billie Kranz
Southern Mischief, Heather Winters
Studio 75 Hair Academy, Demetria Ervin

opening for passage
opening for passage

Salem AR Presbyterian Church, Robert White
Munford Public Works

Munford Public Works

Munford Public Works

Munford Public Works

Munford Public Works

Tennessee Highway Patrol Simulator
Tennessee Highway Patrol Simulator
Tennessee Highway Patrol Simulator
Tennessee Highway Patrol Simulator
Tennessee Highway Patrol Simulator
Tennessee Highway Patrol Simulator




