2017 CELEBRATE MUNFORD VENDORS

	MUNFORD AVENUE - SOUTH SIDE CENTER STAGE	98	NORTH TIPTON STREET FOOD BOOTHS - WEST Uncle Joe's Fried Pork Skin, Paula & Joe Wagner	US	COLLEGE STREET US 51 Country 93.5, Remote Sponsor
A B	FD Trucking, Music Sponsor BMH-T, 5K Run Sponsor Jean's Handcrafted Purses, Jean Twisdale	99 100 100a	Uncle Joe's Fried Pork Skin DJ Concessions, Daisy Jackson DJ Concessions	P1	PARKER LOT Walk on Water - Zorb, John Wade
2	3 Gals, Trisha Dooley Gilt Edge Church of Christ, Rick Huffman	101 102	Smooth Taste Italian Ice, Burnell Jones the Nutty Bavarian, Ken Marshall	P2	Histriker Ring the Bell, Mary Yaney
4 5 6	Back Roads Barn Boutique, Dana Kenyon/Mitzi Reape SeneGence "Lip Divas", Dana Kenyon/Jessica Carnett Britt Knits, Britt Chase	103 104 105	Capt. Wayne's Concessions, Michael Wallace Bethel Church, Cheryl Perryman Bethel Church	C1 C2 C3	Celebrate Munford Yesha Ministries, Wayne Dalrymple MHS FCCLA/Key Club, Debbie Goulder & Jennifer Tyler
7 8	Happi Crabs, Cheryl Crawford It Works!, Rachel Bowie	106 107	Bethel Church McClain Concessions, Elijah McClain	C4	Domino's, Volunteer Sponsor
9 10 11	Blooming Lily Boutique, Brisa Smith Odds and Trends, Oreyanna Jones Scentsy - Mary Margaret Friskillo	108 109 110	the Soul Pig, Anthony Garrett the Soul Pig Paulette's, Leon Jones	C5 C6 C7	Earthcrafts, Park Noyes Tipton Rosemark Academy, Suzanne Davidson Tipton Rosemark Academy
12 13 14	Tipton County Republican Women, Donna Rhodes Munford Cleaning Company, Paige Koneski Nany Federal Credit Union, Sabina Landacre	110.5	Paulette's MUNFORD AVENUE FOOD BOOTHS - WEST END	C8 C9 C10	Marlena Hunter The Rose Bead, Brandi Combs Munford Police Department, Officer Daly
15 16	Anna Johnston Crafts Nuclear Needle Arts, Kelly Pederson	111 112	Paul's Cariflavor, Keith Paul Nacho Business Tacos & Burgers, LaRasha Mathews	C11 C12	Munford Police Department Munford Police Department
17 18 19	Nuclear Needle Arts Tupperware, Heather Grant Neolife Whole Food Supplements, Don Holsinger	113 114	TCB Concessions, Heidi Barton TCB Concessions	C13	Munford Police Department COLLEGE STREET - CAR SHOW
20 21	IPL Industrial Services, Kids' Place Sponsor Roni's Rings 'n Things, Veronica Augustine	115a 115	Perkins Concession, Carla & Jeff Perkins Perkins Concessions		Munford Tire & Brake, Car Show Sponsor Fortenberry & Co.
22 23 24	Roni's Rings 'n Things Southern Dental of Munford Cornerstone Community Church, Jody Duncan	116 117	Tropical Kisina, Darren Casby 3 B's Shaved Ice, Jimmy Byrum		Howard's Tinting Quality Tire Services Sparky's Spirits of Atoka
25 26 26a	Helen Henderson Scentsy by Angel, Angel McCann ReBath MidSouth, Rick Eavenson	118 119	SOUTH TIPTON STREET FOOD BOOTHS - WEST Paradise Grill, Gina Godwin Paradise Grill	C14 C15	Brian Calles Foundation, Cheryl Bone Brian Calles Foundation
26b 26c	ReBath MidSouth ReBath MidSouth	120 121	Hot Dog Express, Emma Barton Hot Dog Express	C16 C17	Brian Calles Foundation Cinder-Ella's & Fellas, Billie Kranz
26d	ReBath MidSouth MUNFORD AVENUE - SOUTH SIDE CENTER	122 123 124	Tipton Lodge, Charlie Wooddy Tipton Lodge Collins Concessions, Collin Stewart	C18 C19 C20	Southern Mischief, Heather Winters Studio 75 Hair Academy, Demetria Ervin
27 28	Betty's Crochet, Betty Dodson Betty's Crochet	125 126	Collins Concessions Nana's Café/Wilcox Concessions, Chris Wilcox	C21 C22	
29 30 31	Faith Baptist Church, Karen Cole LuLaRoe, Jenelle Mobley JJ's Magnetic Jewelry/Paparazzi Jewelry, Janie Moody	127 128	Nana's Café/Wilcox Concessions Nana's Café/Wilcox Concessions	C23 C24 C25	
32 33 34	JJ's Magnetic Jewelry/Paparazzi Jewelry, Anne Gregory Tia's Handbags, Tia Lloyd Tia's Handbags	M1 M2	METHODIST AREA PaPa Jimmy's Kettle Korn, Ann Hale Trends Again, Jakki Long	C26 C27 C28	opening for passage
35	WALK-THRU Splash of Southern Charm, Lisa Jones	M3 M4	Woodmen Life, Neil Bringle Munford Parks & Recreation, Dorothy Isbell	C29 C30	opening for passage opening for passage
36 37 38	Splash of Southern Charm Joyce Hardee Crafts Munford DECA Helmet Safety, Heidi Miller	M5 M6 M7	Ko's Martial Arts, Choung Soo Ko Ko's Martial Arts Munford High School Choir, Doug Young	C31 C32 C33	Salem AR Presbyterian Church, Robert White
39 40	Crimson Woves & Obsidian Scales Artisans, F Collier GracePoint Church, Jennifer Greuling	M8 M9	Magnolia Jane's Boutique, Shea Richardson Magnolia Jane's Boutique	C34 C35	Munford Public Works Munford Public Works
41 42 43	Bombsdotcom/Kicking Your Glass, Cheryl/Hope Bella Stone Boutique, Jasmine Hicks VFW Post 4840, John Moeller	M10 M11 M12	GRS Home Décor Legends 08 Softball, Joe Henderson Ramblin Rose, Debora Pruitt	C36 C37 C38	Munford Public Works Munford Public Works Munford Public Works
44 45	ChestonChic, Elizabeth Cheston WALK-THRU Red Fern Boutique, Tammy Smith	M13 M14 M15	Munford Funeral Home, Marilyn Loeffel Bikers Against Child Abuse, Sara Giffin Bikers Against Child Abuse	C39 C40 C41	Tennessee Highway Patrol Simulator Tennessee Highway Patrol Simulator Tennessee Highway Patrol Simulator
46 47	DAV/DAV Auxiliary, Robinson Rick & Terri's Acrylic Painting, Terri Beck		REGIONS BANK	C42 C43	Tennessee Highway Patrol Simulator Tennessee Highway Patrol Simulator
48 49 50	Nan's Creations, Brenda Slack Tina's Touch, Tina Fowler The Cash Connection, Kasey Vargason	R1 R2 R3	SisterCraft, Diane Strain Just Splurge Bath & Body, Renea McBride Blings & Things, James Matthews	C44	Tennessee Highway Patrol Simulator
51 52	DoTerra/Learning Health & Wellness, Terry Mecklin Fancy Faces by Diane, Diane Thomas	R4 R5	LARM Communications, Marlene Liverett LARM Communications		
53	Fancy Faces by Diane MUNFORD AVENUE - NORTH SIDE CENTER	R6 R7 R8	LARM Communications Glenda Newcomb Glenda Newcomb		
54 55 56	On the Rag Designs, Wanda Brewer On the Rag Designs MHS Cheerleaders, Heather Graves	R9 R10 R11	Champion Windows, Bryan Butler Creek Life Products, Kendra Neal Like Mother Like Daughter, Kay Vassar		
57 58	True Gifts, Mike Tillman J & W Soaps, Jeanie & William McMahon	R12	Toni Petttit		
59 60 61	Sanders Crafts, Norma Sanders Sanders Crafts Glitz & Glamour by Gramy, Judy Baskin	R13 R14 R15	Millington Family YMCA, Colby Dorris JA of Tipton County, Melanie Nicholas It's Personal by Stacey, Stacey Davis		
62	L.D. and Company, Lillian Dooley WALK-THRU	R16	ATM Bath Fitter, Dorie Long		
63 64 65	T-Bird Leather, Mike Simpson T-Bird Leather Green Meadows, Talent Stage Sponsor	R17 R18 R19	the Bow Lady, Javoris Richardson Cannon Chiropractic, Mike Murphy Designs by Carolyn, Carolyn Hill		
66 67 68	Green Meadows, Talent Stage Sponsor All Good Things Cannery, Patsy Delk MHS Cougar Corner, Heidi Millier	R20 R21	Leaf Filter, Laura Clark Agnes & Dora by Rachel Ross		
69 70	MHS DECA CPC Community Service Campaign, Heidi Miller Creative Glass, Charles Marshall	R22 R23	S & G Metal Arts and Crafts, Kevin & Gina S & G Metal Arts and Crafts, Kevin & Gina		
71 72	Central Services, Richard McDougal Central Services WALK-THRU	R24 R25 R26	Tipton County Paws & Claws, Louise Vanderven Lighthouse Christian Academy Blue Butterfly, Michele Lewis		
73 74 75	T's Beads, Teresa Perkins Elite Beach, Sara McCann Elite Beach	R27 R28 R29	Magical Momemts Vacation, Jerra Dodson April Corder MidSouth Medicare Advisors, Tim Swindell		
76 77	Bartlett Pediatric Dentistry, Angie Franceschini Mamaw's Memory Gift Shop & Florist, Annette Wiggins	R30	Geek & Wonder, Jessica Delashmit		
78 79 80	Cash Expres, Tori Jones Younique by Brandi, Brandi Middleton Kathy Dodson	R31 R32 R33	Bag Lady Productions, Lou Wright Habitat for Humanity of Tipton County LuLaRoe with Christina Hernandez		
	ENTRANCE - PREMIERE SPONSOR BOOTHS	R34 R35 R36	Blanket & Bows, Becky Turri Pat Felkins Aroma Healthy Solutions, Rachel Payne		
80a	MUNFORD AVENUE - NORTH SIDE MHS Baseball Boosters, Gina McKell	R37 R38	VFW Auxiliary, Grace Martin Col. Ambush Handmade Jewelry, Rick Justice		
81 82 83	Gideons International, Chris Stewart Aire Serv, Lee Downing Aire Serv	R39	Tricia's Creative Art, Patricia Engelman SOUTH TIPTON STREET FOOD BOOTHS - EAST		
	SHADY TREE FARM RIDES, GAMES, PETTING ZOO	129 130	FOP/911 Lil Brooklyn's Italian Ice, Dustin Smith Marilyn Reyes		
84 85	Ritter Communications, Gospel Music Sponsor CASA of TC, Karen Phillips	131 132	Southern Sweets, Margareatte Stanley Southern Sweets		
86 87 88	Buena's Crafts, Buena Mincey Buena's Crafts Premiere Jewlery, Diana Timbs	133 134 135	Freestyle Concessions, Marilyn & Robert Harrison Freestyle Concessions Parkers Water Ice, Damon Davis		
89 90 91	Cypress Magazine, Art Show Sponsor Entrance to Art Exhibit Entrance to Art Exhibit	136 137 138	Munford Band Concessions, David Duncan Munford Band Concessions Munford Band Concessions Munford Band Concessions		
92 93	Military Order of the Purple Heart, Bruce Lemont Marine Corps League, Tipton County Det 1492, Paul Mason	139 140	Blues City Concessions, David McGee Blues City Concessions		
94	South Tipton County Chamber, Rosemary Bridges ALLEY	141	4 C's Catering, Barbara Borum		
B1 B2	Coldwell Banker Collins-Maury, Jessica Collier Tipton County Democratic Party/Julie Byrd Syndicated Ink. Linden & Brian Lombardo				
B3 B4 B5	Syndicated Ink, Lindsey & Brian Lombardo Syndicated Ink Divine Touch Salon & Spa, Masheeka Curry				
B6 B7 B8	Rodan & Fields Skin Care, Whitney Millican Starks Vape Supplies Lizzylee, Pam Allen				
B9 B10	Lizzylee Lipsense with Sharon, Sharon Stuttz			_	KIND
B12	Nerium International, Stephanie Weakley Signprints, Bill Dockery Regina Lucas			_	Inford Inford
B14 B15	Pure Romance by Jannifer, Jannifer Tindall Brink & White Pediatric Dental Associates, Lauren Monday			_	
B16 B17	Brink & White Pediatric Dental Associates The Leader, Media Sponsor				
T1 T2	NORTH TIPTON ROAD - CENTER Tipton County Tea Party, Vince DiCello Shrine Temple, WL Sanders				OF TOWN
T3 T4	Millington Family Dentistry, William Ludden Transformations Autism Treatment Center			U	
T5 T6 T7	Hollywood Feed, Ginger Byrd T-County Claybusters, Floyd Harris T-County Claybusters			_	OF 10
T8 T9	St. Jude, Sammy Rowland BHS Cheer, Bailey Rick				
Γ10	InFerno Fire Protection, Ronnie Harris	<u></u>		1	L